7/23/2021
Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Driver
Gerald_Kirks
Michael Barber
Steven_Wong
Chris_Daniel
Dan_Hendren
JV_Kelley
Matthew_Schley
Jennifer_Cannon
JJ_Cuevas
Jonathan_Ruppert
JD_Dobrowolski
Dustin_Harrington
Jonathan_Ruppert
Dennis_Hoffman
Blake Riesz
John_Singler
James_Locke
Robert_Kohn
Daina_Smoak
Autumn_Daniel
Kassandra_Maciel

Rolando_Maciel

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/27

Wirscca
Best Raw Time
46.755
47.024
47.222
47.768
48.696
48.714
48.876
49.066
49.068
50.023
50.138
50.371
50.423
50.490
51.183
51.465
51.675
51.791
52.397
52.950
53.241

54.828

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118
115
112
109
106
103
100

97

12



7/23/2021
23
24
25
26
27

28

Brandon_Mooney
Mike_Shepherd
Augustin_Andrade
Hallie_Howell
Mark_Elston

Sean_Coulson

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/27

Witrscca

55.004
56.195
57.312
57.580
59.945

60.308

94
91
88
85
82

79

2/2



